
📅 2025/2026 PTA Calendar – Portola Springs Elementary 

🎉 August 2025 

●​ Welcome Back Event – Monday, August 18 
●​ PTA Membership Drive – August 18 – October 14 

🌍 September 2025 

●​ Parking Spot Silent Auction  - Friday, September 19 - September 21 

●​ Multicultural Fair – Friday, September 26 

●​ Reflections - September thru October 16 

🎃 October 2025 

●​ Pledge Raffle - Wednesday, October 15 

●​ Red Ribbon Week – October 27-31 
●​ Trunk or Treat – Friday, October 24 

⛸️ November 2025 

●​ Skate Event – Saturday, November 15: 2-4pm 

📚 December 2025 

●​ Book Fair – December 8-12 

💃 February 2026 

●​ Family Dance – Friday, February 6 

🏃‍♂️ March 2026 

●​ Jog-A-Thon – Friday, March 20 

🍎 May 2026 

●​ Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week (TSAW) – Begins Monday, May 4 
●​ Spring Carnival – Friday, May 29 

🎈 June 2026 



●​ Field Day – Friday, June 5 


